Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
61957 kwh
42249 kwh
2956 kwh

2387 gal
1 gal

2000 gal
7740 gal
7890 gal

36 ccf

Apr-21

$7,098.80
$1,584.78
$313.72

$2,243.32
$134.53
$154.47
$232.74
$101.85

$372.05

$12,236.26



