11	Δ	N	$\boldsymbol{\cap}$	C	വ	IIN	JT\	/ 1 /	ITI	<i>l l'</i>	ΓIES
		# ¥	v	v	v	JI'	W / /	u	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		ILCO

A	- 94
AD	-21

\$12,236.26

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	61957 kwh	\$7,098.80
City of Llano	42249 kwh	\$1,584.78
Pedernales Electric	2956 kwh	\$313.72
Water		
City of Llano	2387 gal	\$2,243.32
City of Horseshoe Bay	1 gal	\$134.53
Kingsland Water Supply	2000 gal	\$154.47
Corix	7740 gal	\$232.74
3G Water Supply	7890 gal	\$101.85
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	36 ccf	\$372.05